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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 200m Freestyle Heats

Jugend C
1. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:43,72 380

00:35,28 01:16,99 02:01,44 02:43,72

Disqualifikation
Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006 Kauno Takas 10:25 Uhr ENM
IPC 4.6.2

Jugend B
1. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:11,55 733 DR

00:30,42 01:03,54 01:37,82 02:11,55

2. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:42,22 549 (B)
00:37,39 01:19,77 02:00,88 02:42,22

3. Nora Meister 2003(S8) PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 02:43,63 535 (3)
00:38,29 01:19,36 02:01,75 02:43,63

4. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,65 501 (5)
00:34,04 01:13,40 01:54,63 02:33,65

5. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:38,51 489 (J)
00:36,27 01:18,35 02:00,61 02:38,51

6. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) Fjordur 03:09,12 486 (J)
00:44,41 01:31,91 03:09,12

7. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:43,78 464 (J)
00:48,29 01:47,85 02:49,63 03:43,78

8. Mira Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:41,87 460 (J)
00:37,62 01:17,95 01:59,97 02:41,87

9. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:38,66 455 (J)
00:35,44 01:16,07 01:58,67 02:38,66

10. Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) NPC India 04:55,33 399 (1)
01:09,97 02:25,09 03:41,61 04:55,33

11. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:50,29 395 (2)
00:39,04 01:22,03 02:06,59 02:50,29

12. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:00,96 329
00:41,23 01:27,03 02:14,98 03:00,96

13. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) SV Cannstatt 1898 03:01,68 326
00:40,00 01:25,55 02:13,22 03:01,68

13. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:13,02 326
01:32,55 03:13,02

Jugend A
1. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NPC Netherlands 02:14,05 755 (A)

00:30,75 01:04,24 01:38,83 02:14,05

2. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) SC Potsdam 03:37,87 734 (A)
00:50,06 01:45,66 02:42,33 03:37,87

3. Syuci Indriani 2001(S14) NPC Indonesia 02:25,40 592 (B)
00:33,64 01:09,51 01:47,82 02:25,40

4. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) VFS Rödermark 02:24,02 558 (B)
00:32,01 01:08,25 01:46,58 02:24,02

5. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) NPC Chile 02:45,91 513 (4)
00:37,77 01:19,92 02:03,25 02:45,91

6. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) NPC Turkey 03:08,43 490 (J)
00:44,18 01:31,87 02:21,16 03:08,43

7. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:44,38 439 (J)
00:37,78 01:19,01 02:01,58 02:44,38

8. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) SG Osnabrueck 02:51,73 386 (3)
00:38,18 01:21,89 02:07,82 02:51,73
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Jugend A
9. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) NPC Poland 03:02,56 385

00:41,50 01:28,22 02:16,32 03:02,56

10. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) NPC Turkey 02:55,13 338
00:37,92 01:22,28 02:09,34 02:55,13

11. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) Fjordur 02:58,98 317
00:38,35 01:23,47 02:11,93 02:58,98

Masters I
1. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1969(S3) NPC Kazakhstan 03:29,47 870 (A)

00:46,15 01:39,53 02:34,30 03:29,47

Masters II
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:15,09 384

01:15,26 02:34,83 03:56,03 05:15,09

2. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 05:17,59 151
01:09,57 02:31,32 03:54,04 05:17,59

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) ABAD BAHIA ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Rivard Aurelie 1996(S10) NPC Canada 02:10,57 876 WR (A)

00:30,81 01:04,09 01:37,67 02:10,57

2. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1969(S3) NPC Kazakhstan 03:29,47 870 (A)
00:46,15 01:39,53 02:34,30 03:29,47

3. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) NPC Israel 02:54,65 862 (A)
00:42,61 01:26,11 02:11,33 02:54,65

4. Jessica Long 1992(S8) U.S. Paralympics 02:23,36 796 (A)
00:33,31 01:08,68 01:46,18 02:23,36

5. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) Camden Swiss Cottage 02:43,91 789 (A)
00:38,30 01:19,89 02:02,08 02:43,91

6. Monica Boggioni 1998(S5) AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 03:01,36 784 (A)
00:40,38 01:25,75 02:13,89 03:01,36

7. Laura Aurelia Dinda Sekar Devanti1999(S5) NPC Indonesia 03:02,71 770 (A)
00:41,28 01:27,39 02:15,41 03:02,71

8. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NPC Netherlands 02:14,05 755 (A)
00:30,75 01:04,24 01:38,83 02:14,05

9. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) SC Potsdam 03:37,87 734 (A)
00:50,06 01:45,66 02:42,33 03:37,87

10. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:11,55 733 DR
00:30,42 01:03,54 01:37,82 02:11,55

11. Airi Ike 1998(S10) NPC Japan 02:19,40 720 (A)
00:32,66 01:07,75 01:44,05 02:19,40

12. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) NPC Sweden 02:16,70 712 (B)
00:31,39 01:05,41 01:40,92 02:16,70

13. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) FEDC 02:19,99 678 (B)
00:31,07 01:06,27 01:43,46 02:19,99

14. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:19,03 677 (B)
00:31,85 01:07,55 01:44,00 02:19,03

15. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 02:56,24 658 (B)
00:40,93 01:25,16 02:11,03 02:56,24

16. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S6) NPC Norway 02:58,15 641 (B)
00:42,32 01:27,16 02:13,27 02:58,15

17. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) Jalisco Mexico 02:35,70 621 (B)
00:37,37 01:16,68 01:56,60 02:35,70
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Offene Wertung
18. Syuci Indriani 2001(S14) NPC Indonesia 02:25,40 592 (B)

00:33,64 01:09,51 01:47,82 02:25,40

19. Manon Vermarien 1997(S10) NPC Netherlands 02:30,15 576 (B)
00:35,25 01:12,85 01:51,58 02:30,15

20. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) VFS Rödermark 02:24,02 558 (B)
00:32,01 01:08,25 01:46,58 02:24,02

21. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:42,22 549 (B)
00:37,39 01:19,77 02:00,88 02:42,22

22. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S6) NPC Austria 03:10,62 541 (1)
00:41,32 01:28,33 02:18,93 03:10,62

23. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) NPC Czech Republic 03:11,48 535 (2)
00:44,17 01:31,70 02:21,61 03:11,48

23. Nora Meister 2003(S8) PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 02:43,63 535 (3)
00:38,29 01:19,36 02:01,75 02:43,63

25. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) NPC Chile 02:45,91 513 (4)
00:37,77 01:19,92 02:03,25 02:45,91

26. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,65 501 (5)
00:34,04 01:13,40 01:54,63 02:33,65

27. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) SC Potsdam 03:17,66 494
00:45,57 01:37,35 02:30,16 03:17,66

28. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) NPC Singapore 02:34,62 492
00:34,73 01:15,31 01:55,41 02:34,62

29. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) NPC Turkey 03:08,43 490 (J)
00:44,18 01:31,87 02:21,16 03:08,43

30. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:38,51 489 (J)
00:36,27 01:18,35 02:00,61 02:38,51

31. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) Fjordur 03:09,12 486 (J)
00:44,41 01:31,91 03:09,12

32. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) BV Leipzig 03:40,13 483
00:48,12 01:43,77 02:42,02 03:40,13

33. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) NPC Singapore 05:15,49 474
01:13,61 02:32,44 03:53,07 05:15,49

34. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:43,78 464 (J)
00:48,29 01:47,85 02:49,63 03:43,78

35. Mira Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:41,87 460 (J)
00:37,62 01:17,95 01:59,97 02:41,87

36. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:38,66 455 (J)
00:35,44 01:16,07 01:58,67 02:38,66

37. Gina-Marie Höfer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,60 447
00:36,13 01:17,16 01:58,65 02:39,60

38. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) NPC Sweden 02:54,05 444
00:38,49 01:22,42 02:09,10 02:54,05

38. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) Ahlener SG 02:35,50 444
00:34,45 01:13,16 01:54,18 02:35,50

40. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) NPC Denmark 02:44,12 442
00:36,38 01:18,24 02:01,32 02:44,12

41. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:44,38 439 (J)
00:37,78 01:19,01 02:01,58 02:44,38

42. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) NPC Estonia 02:41,51 431
00:35,87 01:16,80 02:01,37 02:41,51

43. Haidee Viviana Aceves Perez 1993(S3) NPC Mexico 04:57,89 430
01:10,23 02:28,96 03:45,76 04:57,89

44. Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) NPC India 04:55,33 399 (1)
01:09,97 02:25,09 03:41,61 04:55,33
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Offene Wertung
45. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:50,29 395 (2)

00:39,04 01:22,03 02:06,59 02:50,29

46. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 05:00,48 386
01:09,94 02:25,52 05:00,48

46. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) SG Osnabrueck 02:51,73 386 (3)
00:38,18 01:21,89 02:07,82 02:51,73

48. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) NPC Poland 03:02,56 385
00:41,50 01:28,22 02:16,32 03:02,56

49. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:15,09 384
01:15,26 02:34,83 03:56,03 05:15,09

50. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:43,72 380
00:35,28 01:16,99 02:01,44 02:43,72

51. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) NPC Turkey 02:55,13 338
00:37,92 01:22,28 02:09,34 02:55,13

52. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:00,96 329
00:41,23 01:27,03 02:14,98 03:00,96

53. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:13,02 326
01:32,55 03:13,02

53. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) SV Cannstatt 1898 03:01,68 326
00:40,00 01:25,55 02:13,22 03:01,68

55. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) Fjordur 02:58,98 317
00:38,35 01:23,47 02:11,93 02:58,98

56. Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:26,91 205 ENM
00:47,01 01:39,37 02:34,55 03:26,91

57. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) NPC Turkey 05:44,55 157 ENM
01:21,56 02:50,27 04:17,60 05:44,55

58. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 05:17,59 151
01:09,57 02:31,32 03:54,04 05:17,59

Disqualifikation
Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006 Kauno Takas 10:25 Uhr ENM
IPC 4.6.2

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Denise Grahl 1993 (S7) Hanse SV Rostock
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) SC Potsdam

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) ABAD BAHIA ENM

Startklasse S2
1. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) NPC Singapore 05:15,49 474

01:13,61 02:32,44 03:53,07 05:15,49
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Startklasse S3
1. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1969(S3) NPC Kazakhstan 03:29,47 870 (A)

00:46,15 01:39,53 02:34,30 03:29,47

2. Haidee Viviana Aceves Perez 1993(S3) NPC Mexico 04:57,89 430
01:10,23 02:28,96 03:45,76 04:57,89

3. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:15,09 384
01:15,26 02:34,83 03:56,03 05:15,09

Startklasse S4
1. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) SC Potsdam 03:37,87 734 (A)

00:50,06 01:45,66 02:42,33 03:37,87

2. Anamika Gorai 2004(S4) NPC India 04:55,33 399 (1)
01:09,97 02:25,09 03:41,61 04:55,33

3. Sonja Sigurdardottir 1990(S4) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 05:00,48 386
01:09,94 02:25,52 05:00,48

Startklasse S5
1. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) NPC Israel 02:54,65 862 (A)

00:42,61 01:26,11 02:11,33 02:54,65

2. Monica Boggioni 1998(S5) AICS Pavia Nuoto ASD 03:01,36 784 (A)
00:40,38 01:25,75 02:13,89 03:01,36

3. Laura Aurelia Dinda Sekar Devanti1999(S5) NPC Indonesia 03:02,71 770 (A)
00:41,28 01:27,39 02:15,41 03:02,71

4. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) BV Leipzig 03:40,13 483
00:48,12 01:43,77 02:42,02 03:40,13

5. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:43,78 464 (J)
00:48,29 01:47,85 02:49,63 03:43,78

6. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) NPC Turkey 05:44,55 157 ENM
01:21,56 02:50,27 04:17,60 05:44,55

Startklasse S6
1. Eleanor Simmonds 1994(S6) Camden Swiss Cottage 02:43,91 789 (A)

00:38,30 01:19,89 02:02,08 02:43,91

2. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 02:56,24 658 (B)
00:40,93 01:25,16 02:11,03 02:56,24

3. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S6) NPC Norway 02:58,15 641 (B)
00:42,32 01:27,16 02:13,27 02:58,15

4. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S6) NPC Austria 03:10,62 541 (1)
00:41,32 01:28,33 02:18,93 03:10,62

5. Agata Koupilova 1999(S6) NPC Czech Republic 03:11,48 535 (2)
00:44,17 01:31,70 02:21,61 03:11,48

6. Jasmin Beutler 2000(S6) SC Potsdam 03:17,66 494
00:45,57 01:37,35 02:30,16 03:17,66

7. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 05:17,59 151
01:09,57 02:31,32 03:54,04 05:17,59
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Startklasse S7
1. Nil Sahin 2002(S7) NPC Turkey 03:08,43 490 (J)

00:44,18 01:31,87 02:21,16 03:08,43

2. Tanya Johannsdottir 2003(S7) Fjordur 03:09,12 486 (J)
00:44,41 01:31,91 03:09,12

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Denise Grahl 1993 (S7) Hanse SV Rostock

Startklasse S8
1. Jessica Long 1992(S8) U.S. Paralympics 02:23,36 796 (A)

00:33,31 01:08,68 01:46,18 02:23,36

2. Paola Lizette Ruvalcaba Nunez 1998(S8) Jalisco Mexico 02:35,70 621 (B)
00:37,37 01:16,68 01:56,60 02:35,70

3. Nahia Zudaire 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:42,22 549 (B)
00:37,39 01:19,77 02:00,88 02:42,22

4. Nora Meister 2003(S8) PluSport Behindertensport Schweiz 02:43,63 535 (3)
00:38,29 01:19,36 02:01,75 02:43,63

5. Valentina Munoz 2001(S8) NPC Chile 02:45,91 513 (4)
00:37,77 01:19,92 02:03,25 02:45,91

6. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) NPC Sweden 02:54,05 444
00:38,49 01:22,42 02:09,10 02:54,05

7. Nikola Kacik 2001(S8) NPC Poland 03:02,56 385
00:41,50 01:28,22 02:16,32 03:02,56

8. Heidur Bjorg Egillsdottir 2004(S8) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:13,02 326
01:32,55 03:13,02

Nicht am Start
Monica Andrade Veloso 1959 (S8) ABAD BAHIA ENM

Startklasse S9
1. Mira Maack 2004(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:41,87 460 (J)

00:37,62 01:17,95 01:59,97 02:41,87

2. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) NPC Denmark 02:44,12 442
00:36,38 01:18,24 02:01,32 02:44,12

3. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:50,29 395 (2)
00:39,04 01:22,03 02:06,59 02:50,29

4. Riekje Anna Heuter 2001(S9) SG Osnabrueck 02:51,73 386 (3)
00:38,18 01:21,89 02:07,82 02:51,73

5. Svenja Erni 2003(S9) SV Cannstatt 1898 03:01,68 326
00:40,00 01:25,55 02:13,22 03:01,68

Startklasse S10
1. Rivard Aurelie 1996(S10) NPC Canada 02:10,57 876 WR (A)

00:30,81 01:04,09 01:37,67 02:10,57

2. Airi Ike 1998(S10) NPC Japan 02:19,40 720 (A)
00:32,66 01:07,75 01:44,05 02:19,40

3. Manon Vermarien 1997(S10) NPC Netherlands 02:30,15 576 (B)
00:35,25 01:12,85 01:51,58 02:30,15

4. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:38,51 489 (J)
00:36,27 01:18,35 02:00,61 02:38,51

5. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:44,38 439 (J)
00:37,78 01:19,01 02:01,58 02:44,38

6. Olafia Osk Svanbergsdottir 2003(S10) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:00,96 329
00:41,23 01:27,03 02:14,98 03:00,96
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Startklasse S12
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) SC Potsdam

Startklasse S13
1. Ariadna Edo 1998(S13) FEDC 02:19,99 678 (B)

00:31,07 01:06,27 01:43,46 02:19,99

Startklasse S14
1. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NPC Netherlands 02:14,05 755 (A)

00:30,75 01:04,24 01:38,83 02:14,05

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) NPC Sweden 02:16,70 712 (B)
00:31,39 01:05,41 01:40,92 02:16,70

3. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:19,03 677 (B)
00:31,85 01:07,55 01:44,00 02:19,03

4. Syuci Indriani 2001(S14) NPC Indonesia 02:25,40 592 (B)
00:33,64 01:09,51 01:47,82 02:25,40

5. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,65 501 (5)
00:34,04 01:13,40 01:54,63 02:33,65

6. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) NPC Singapore 02:34,62 492
00:34,73 01:15,31 01:55,41 02:34,62

7. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:38,66 455 (J)
00:35,44 01:16,07 01:58,67 02:38,66

8. Gina-Marie Höfer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,60 447
00:36,13 01:17,16 01:58,65 02:39,60

9. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) NPC Estonia 02:41,51 431
00:35,87 01:16,80 02:01,37 02:41,51

10. Secil Acikgoz 2001(S14) NPC Turkey 02:55,13 338
00:37,92 01:22,28 02:09,34 02:55,13

11. Sigríour Aníta Rognvaldsdottir 2001(S14) Fjordur 02:58,98 317
00:38,35 01:23,47 02:11,93 02:58,98

12. Laufey Vilhelmsdottir 1996(S14) Ithrottafelag fatladra i Reykjavik 03:26,91 205 ENM
00:47,01 01:39,37 02:34,55 03:26,91

Startklasse AB
1. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:11,55 733 DR

00:30,42 01:03,54 01:37,82 02:11,55

2. Kim Snyder 2001(AB) VFS Rödermark 02:24,02 558 (B)
00:32,01 01:08,25 01:46,58 02:24,02

3. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) Ahlener SG 02:35,50 444
00:34,45 01:13,16 01:54,18 02:35,50

4. Letizia Lehr 2005(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:43,72 380
00:35,28 01:16,99 02:01,44 02:43,72


